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Delegates

Country Name Designation Organisation email phone

Benin Euloge Houngbo Coordonnateur du Secretariat National du Cadre Integre au BeninBenin Tourism elohim_euloge@yahoo.fr 00229 21 14 73 68
Benin Loukmane Maliki malouk200022002@yahoo.fr

Botswana Joe Matlhare Botswana Wildlife Department jmatlhare@gov.bw

Botswana Mrs M. Ndzinge Department of Tourism tndzinge@gov.bw (267) 395 3024

Botswana Mrs M. Ntloedibe-Disele Hotel and Tourism Association, Botswana   (HATAB)                           mdisele@hatab.co.bw (267) 395 7144

Botswana Mrs T. Tsiang Ministry of Environment, Wildlife and Tourism ttsiang@gov.bw (267) 391-4955

Ethiopia Getinet Fetene Tourism Advisor SNV Ethiopia

Ethiopia Almaz Beyero Regional State Culture and Tourism Office

Ethiopia Melugeta Seid Regional State Culture and Tourism Office

Ethiopia Fantahun Wakie Coordinator, Northern Portfolio SNV Ethiopia Northern Portfolio fwakie@snvworld.org, snvnorth@ethionet.et 251 582264538, 058 8200212

Gambia Amy Hause General manager Gambia is Good amy.hause@concern-universal.org 220 4494473/4495716

Gambia Geri Mitchell Association of Smal-scale enterprises in Tourism (ASSET) safari@gamspirit.com 00220 495887

Gambia Kaliba Senghore Director General Gambia Tourism Authority senghore@gta.gm 002204462 491

Gambia Momodu Jobe Director of Development / investment and cultural unitGambia Tourism Authority msjobe61@hotmail.com / info@gta.gm 00220 4462491

Ghana Gordon Adoboe CEO CTB World Travel ctbtravel@yahoo.com 00233 21 227 699

Ghana Raynold Quarshie Assistant Director Ministry of tourism (Training and Protocol) quashray@yahoo.com 2.33266E+11

Kenya Fred Kaigua CEO Kenya Association of Tour Operators ceo@katokenya.org 0027 13348/ 27 133 86

Kenya Mr Lagat Director of Tourism Ministry of Tourism klagat@tourism.go.ke

Kenya Edith Bosire CEO Ecotourism Kenya ceo@ecotourismkenya.org

Kenya Agatha Juma CEO Kenya Tourism Federation ktfceo@africaonline.co.ke

Lesotho Mr. Molabo Director Ministry of Tourism Environment and Culture     mnsootho@yahoo.com (266)22-313 034

Lesotho Mr M Mothwalo Lesotho Tourism Development Corperation ce@ltdc.org.ls (266) 22 312 238

Lesotho Matiisetso Libetso Executive Director Lesotho Council for Tourism mlibetso@gmail.com 266 2832 3323

Lesotho Mrs P. Ntsekhe. Nzima Lesotho Council for Tourism pkntsekhe@yahoo.com (266) 22 326 111

Mozambique Ema Iconic Project Co-ordinator International Trade Centre iconic.ema@gmail.com

Mozambique Quirin Laumans Country Director SNV Netherlands Development Organisation 258 21486790

Mozambique Dr Bartolemeu Soto Director Ministry of Tourism/World Bank TFCA unit bsoto@tvcabo.co.mz

Mozambique Jose Gomes de Sousa Secretary Hotel Association, Southern Mozambique tivoli@teledata.mz 00258 21 307600/8

Mozambique Joao Muguambe Director of Economic Dev. Maputo Municipality joao.munguambe@cmmaputo.gov.mz

Namibia Dr Chris Brown Exec Director Namibia nature foundation cb@nnf.org.na

Namibia Ben S. Siyanbabgo Executive Director Namibia Community Based Tourism Assistance Trust siya@nacobta.com.na 264 61 250 558/ 228783

Namibia Dr Jon Barnes Ministry of Environment and Tourism jibarnes@iafrica.com.na

264 61 249015; 264 61 

234 887

Rwanda Emanuel Werabe Director tourism Rwanda Development Board - Tourism and Conservation ewerabe@rwandatourism.com

Rwanda Eric Musanganya President Rwanda hotels and restaurants association (RHARA) erimus2737@yahoo.ca / generalmanager@bloomkigali.com00250 55100981-2

Rwanda Guiseppe Daconto CARE giusepped.rw@co.care.org

Rwanda Michael Janinhoff Technical advisor PPPs DED michael.jainhoff@ded.de 00250252576348

Rwanda Mme Pascaline Gasana RTTA Director Rwanda Travel and Tours Association (RTTA)

Rwanda Pascaline Gassana Director Rwanda Travel and Tours Association (RTTA) info@rttarwanda.org 00250788 351830

Rwanda Rosette Rugamba Deputy CEO Rwanda Development Board - Tourism and Conservation rosetterwandatourism@rwanda1.com 00250788305500

Rwanda Wellard Makambo Charge d'Enterprise International Gorilla Conservation Program wellardmolatu@yahoo.com 0025078 333 8022

Senegal Cheikh Gaye SAP Syndicat des Agences de voyae et de Tourisme du Senegal cmgad@yahoo.fr 002215209197

Senegal Jules Faye Director Agence Synergie Tourism Envionnement et Culture julesfaye68@hotmail.com 002218644921

Senegal Khardiata Diack Directrice de L'information ed du marketing Agence de Developpement det d'Encadrement des Petites et Moyennes Enterpriseskhardiata.ndiaye@adepme.sn 002218697070

Senegal Mamoudou Daff Chef de divis+C52ion etudes generales et PlanificationMinistere due tourisme et des Transports aeriens daffmamoudou@hotmail.com 002218229226

Seychelles Maurice Loustau-Lalanne Chair & CEO Seychelles tourism board maurice.l@seychelles.com 221 33 822 92 26

Seychelles Michale Nalletamby general manager Seychelles tourism board michael.n@seychelles.com

Seychelles Sylvianne Valmont CEO Small enterprise promotion agency mdsenpa@senpa.sc

Seychelles Veronique herminie Principle secretary, investment, land use and industries departmentMinistry of National Development vherminie@miit.gov.sc / vsherminie@yahoo.co.uk

Swaziland Zodwa Mabuza Chief Executive Officer Federation of Swaziland Employers and Chamber of Commerce zodwa@business-swaziland.com 00268 404 8263

Swaziland Sihle Fakude Research Analyst Federation of Swaziland Employers and Chamber of Commerce sihlef@business-swaziland.com 00268 404 0768

Swaziland Bongani Dlamini Head of marketing Swaziland Tourism Board bonganid@mbacity.org.sz

South Africa Lisa Scriven Certification Manager Fair Trade in Tourism South Africa (FTTSA) lisa @fairtourism.org.za 27 12 342 2945 

South Africa Phumi Dhlomo Regional Director Region: African and Domestic phumi@southafrica.net 27 11 895 3101

Tanzania  Elibariki Mtui-Heriel senior tourism advisor SNV-Tanzania emtuiheriel@snvworld.org

Tanzania Ms. Maria Mmari Director Tourism division Ministry of Natural Resources and Tourism mmari@mnrt.go.tz +255 22 2864 271 

Tanzania Mr. Erasmus Tarimo   Director of Wildlife Division   Ministry of Natural Resources and Tourism) 

Tanzania Fred Nelson Program Director, Sand County Foundation fnelson@habari.co.tz

Tanzania Ildefons Masekesa senior tourism warden Ministry of Natural resources and tourism marineparks@raha.com

Tanzania P. Mwenguo Tanzania Tourism Board fnelson@habari.co.tz (255) 222 132 302   (255) 

222 114 373Tanzania Willy Lymo Tanzania Tourism Board ttb2@ud.co.tz 255 27 2503842

Zambia Bruce Chapman Tourism Council of Zambia zntb@zamnet.zm (260)    1 290 436

Zambia Corjan van der Jagt senior tourism advisor SNV-Zambia cvanderjagt@snvworld.org
Zambia Mr R. Mulele Ministry of Tourism mintour@zamnet.zm (260) 1 227 189
Zambia Mrs C. Lumpa Zambia National Tourist Board zntb@zamnet.zm (260) 1 229 087             
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